
This report provided free of charge by:

SofCars

6326 Asheville Hwy
Knoxville, TN 37924

(865) 964-8994

History-Based Value Report

$11,870
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Personal Vehicle

Minor Damage

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/26 at 4:54:38 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

8  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

131,632  Last reported odometer reading

2020 KIA SEDONA EX

VIN: KNDMB5C16L6577629
VAN
3.3L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
SofCars

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/80CVeZitcerZ3MtaMIRp6CLV2Meflh0mv0ottNH2VOrgoepiYRocYpVbyOUCSL9cATOnd6l46JAIKpTrXqalQHpPBB-0NOSViEZ3DQZp15SFlsxGYH5a499RgyWQVMZZp_PhM0TT4rrKhbeIiBOKhebfgeBVB7QTFnG7k_oMcma7rvNrlRodV9a45v_n-XFcUIb32diG3N8bS8svsGERxC2lZaW_Vx1zxOgam3THRDGgyyDCXs8DJC7TVfBLz_WDNCfzzyp3dGU08yxaAwlpgtzZg0AyuCXjAFzpsiBDmtI7vG2ITlTw87ooGq4kKguYZAFg3x4MKIUjmZrcdXlDfiHfEWor9oasTGlY3kDuHjzDF2kwt23by18TaxVLK3GQ8UAgZIFnjQ.cfx


Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/25/2024

Damage reported: minor damage
Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 10/25/2024.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease
Vehicle

24,119 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

11/20/2019 10 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/26/2019 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed

12/11/2019 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/19/2020 3,724 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN

Vehicle sold

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia, Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year 24,119/yr

Last reported odometer reading 131,632

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/0Vnckkxh0iAhQHp2f4sdcdZq0OiqjIzfTRobGedx4cZY4SF2XY4vcRoh4eoCo1IgL8bTrOFcG5Ra4rc77zRKEyXjl-XWFoZrYmPvbN3edwayHSbpKZ5yS82r1o4jGfSxL7edfPI25a8fe5L77thTlhRGDh1vkDjdbmwHoq291fGTIGikZsUqbVuqCFcestZKflGMI3W2kp2tMIOgq-qY2-LSolcRiKOlOrnBSTgVM-1PWDcbPtg-cgFQOMOcsVYhsLJl9Ks3IZgu387Yl7wbWzmKSPb9b2B-_zyUTzr2ZePbgnyiULzm_Fpibf2WNrI_-xea337CtXblhMNIfsAmSeFwp3W5c9a8JN20Bifx4u1NZvYDWk4iXyxmAFRbKlgsx-EG8SGUyqrOakwM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/YV58SaaVin7vrl_E8iAA-WiY5mbwqxN5GJodFkYKSrbAlX0vGc4mK5m0MqeDjTLsypUy9G0caNg2ExIlwL_eVuAaTi0Rg2VsdDu4WdII37Y2cynTZHplklPoPvi5hq41kIOG3P90baZpLdf-tr_244deieedK9c-vOpxD4oQLK6xWbcg9ayYpgmSsTAINHCEHXxc8S8sK4n0EYZERd69tt_P3LAhpYs6l_cZLWdyL6lWFaKkkn6r8DhY7AAO_TSIg0Y5w20sgNsKJRw82aAMEL8aHvLgGq4_pqscFdZRIslHZQMlHvv10gKMgDnEUxD-pJBT2GqucK0Puk3RVwVAYVdcu40qd81dn8oLB2vmjdX28-4afEQcV1Z1dqYmOyo7tVSJszXNmYe_2tB6.cfx


423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

06/19/2020 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

06/19/2020 Service Plan Co.
Honaker, VA

Service contract issued

07/02/2020 5,253 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/28/2020 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/09/2020 11,592 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/13/2020 17,739 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/30/2021 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

02/01/2021 23,992 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2021 39,578 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Interior trim checked
Transmission checked
Trim checked

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
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-
-



10/15/2021 40,680 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed

12/11/2021 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

03/04/2022 49,114 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/02/2022 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

05/15/2023 82,460 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/24/2023 Wallace Imports of Bristol
Bristol, TN
423-764-1145
wallaceauto.com/

4.8 / 5.0

1,219 Verified Reviews

1,552 Customer Favorites

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

View the complete inspection report

12/29/2023 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

10/25/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

11/04/2024 113,538 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

02/26/2025 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Honaker, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/02/2025 131,632 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=C711213F-6FA1-4A80-8840-E64A2535ABE1


Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

12/12/2025 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beebe, AR
Title #761017076342

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

12/23/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/30/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/26
at 4:54:38 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/23/26 4:54:38 PM (CST)

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 KIA SEDONA vehicle (VIN:
KNDMB5C16L6577629), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/23/26 at 5:54 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


